

City of Colorado Springs

City Hall 107 N. Nevada Avenue Colorado Springs, CO 80903

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: CPC AP 21- Version: 2 Name: 1830 Palmer Park Appeal

00064

Type: Planning Case Status: Withdrawn

File created: 6/1/2021 In control: Planning Commission

On agenda: 1/20/2022 Final action: 1/20/2022

Title: Withdraw an appeal of a Notice and Order to Abate Zoning Violation for the property located at 1830

Palmer Park Boulevard.

Presenter:

Kurt Arnoldussen, Senior Code Enforcement Officer, Planning and Community Development

Sponsors:

Indexes: Appeals

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Withdraw of appeal request

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/20/2022	2	Planning Commission	withdrawn	Pass
12/16/2021	2	Planning Commission	postponed to a date certain	Pass
11/18/2021	2	Planning Commission	postponed to a date certain	Pass
10/21/2021	2	Planning Commission	Postponed to a date certain	Pass
9/16/2021	2	Planning Commission	Postponed to a date certain	Pass
8/19/2021	2	Planning Commission	postpone to a date certain	Pass
6/17/2021	1	Planning Commission	Postponed to a date certain	Pass

Withdraw an appeal of a Notice and Order to Abate Zoning Violation for the property located at 1830 Palmer Park Boulevard.

Presenter:

Kurt Arnoldussen, Senior Code Enforcement Officer, Planning and Community Development

Proposed Motion:

CPC AP 21-00064

Withdraw the appeal from the City Planning Commission agenda per the request of the appellant.